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In your opinion, at what point in huran development should the law protect human life?
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96C. In your gpinion, at what point in human development should the law protect huran life?

Should it be:?

QO6C. WHAT POINT THE LAW
SHOULD PROTECT HUMAN LIFE

Fron After After From
TOTAL Conoep 3 mth 6 mith Birth

UNMEIGHTED SAVPLE 2021 644 462 193 605
WEIGHTED SAVPLE 2021 622 474 205 607

From conception on 3 100 - - -

After three months 23 - 100 - -
of pregnancy

After six months of 10 - - 100 -
pregnancy

From the point of 0 - - - 100
birth

DK/NA 6 - - - -
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97C. Sare states in the U.S. have "informed consent’” laws conceming abortion. These laws require that, before a woman
has an abortion procedure, her physician nust provide her with certain information such as details on the stages of
fetal development including an ultrasound scan, the possible complications and side effects folloving an abortion,
and altematives to abortion. Do you support or oppose similar lans in Canada for wamen considering abortion?
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ENVIRONICS TIFECANADA

97C. Sare states in the U.S. have "informed consent’” laws conceming abortion. These laws require that, before a woman
has an abortion procedure, her physician nust provide her with certain information such as detaills on the stages of
fetal development including an ultrasound scan, the possible complications and side effects folloving an abortion,
and altematives to abortion. Do you support or oppose similar lans in Canada for wamen considering abortion?

QO6C. WHAT POINT THE LAW
SHOULD PROTECT HUMAN LIFE

Fron After After From
TOTAL Conoep 3 mth 6 mith Birth

UNMEIGHTED SAVPLE 2021 644 462 13 605
WEIGHTED SAVPLE 2021 622 474 205 607
Yes, support 71 84 IE) 70 58
No, oppaose 26 14 23 28 40
DK/NA 3 2 2 1 2
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98C. At present in Canada it is legal for minors under the age of 18 to have an abortion without the consent of their parents.
Do you support or oppose a law that requires minors under the age of 18 to have their parents® consent in order

to have an abortion?
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ENVIRONICS TIFFCANADA

98C. At present in Canada it is legal for minors under the age of 18 to have an abortion without the consent of their parents.
Do you support or oppose a law that requires minors under the age of 18 to have their parents® consent in order
to have an abortion?

Q96C. WHAT POINT THE LAW
SHOULD PROTECT HUMAN LIFE

Fran  After After From
TOTAL Concep 3 mth 6 mith Birth

UNIEIGHTED SAVPLE 2021 644 462 193 605
WEIGHTED SAVPLE 2021 622 474 206 607

Yes, support 55 73 55 40 44
No, oppose 42 24 4 59 54
DK/NA 3 3 1 1 2
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99C. When It cames to the funding of abortions, which of the followving three opinions is closest to your omn?
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Paying for abortions
should be a private
responsibility,
either out-of-
pocket or using
Blue Cruoss or other
private health care
plans

Abortions should be
financed using tax
dollars but only in
medical emergencie
such as a threat to
the nother”s life
or in cases of rape
or incest

Abortions should
always be paid
using tax-funded
health care system

DK/NA

8 20 2% 15 15 13 2 23 14 2 10 15 15

48 57 3r 48 61 4

46 39 P %5 68 60 51

31 21 3B 3B 21 4 414 3B 4 212 20 21 D

ENVIRONICS RESEARCH GROUP
7

585 513 431 492
677 508 410 426

6 15 2 20

492 51 49 32

40 31 5 B



FOCUS CANADA 2006-3

TIFECANADA

99C. When It cames to the funding of abortions, which of the followving three opinions is closest to your omn?

BVPLOYWENT HOUSEHOLD INCOMVE EDUCATION
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Paying for abortions
should be a private
responsibility,
either out-of-
pocket or using
Blue Cross or other
private health care
plans

Abortions should be
Ffinanced using tax
dollars but only in
medical emergencie
such as a threat to
the mother™s life
or in cases of rape
or incest

Abortions should
alvways be paid
using tax-funded
health care system

DK/NA
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99C. When It cames to the funding of abortions, which of the followving three opinions is closest to your omn?
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ENVIRONICS TIFECANADA

99C. When It cames to the funding of abortions, which of the followving three opinions is closest to your omn?

QO6C. WHAT POINT THE LAW
SHOULD PROTECT HUMAN LIFE

Fron  After After From
TOTAL Concep 3 mth 6 mith Birth

UNNEIGHTED SAVPLE 2021 644 462 193 605
WEIGHTED SAVPLE 2021 622 474 206 607

Paying for abortions 18 23 15 13 18
should be a private
responsibility,
either out-of-
pocket or using
Blue Cross or other
private health care
plans
Abortions should be 48 50 52 40 3
Ffinanced using tax
dollars but only in
medical emergencie
such as a threat to
the mother™s life
or in cases of rape
or incest
Abortions should 31 15 R 45 43
alvways be paid
using tax-funded
health care system
DK/NA 3 3 1 2 2
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